Technology Group
Ionization Products
General Electronics, Medical Device,
Semiconductor Test & Assembly
w o r l d w i d e  l e a d e r s  i n  s t a t i c  c o n t r o l
Io
n
iz

14.1 in (358 mm) 7.2 in (183 mm) 6.6 in (168 mm) 6.8 lbs (3.1 kg)
with stand
Ordering Information
91-XC2-US-02 Aerostat XC2, 120V, 60 Hz with NA power cord
91-XC2-EU-02 Aerostat XC2, 230V, 50 Hz with CE power cord
91-XC2-UK-02 Aerostat XC2, 230V, 50 Hz with UK power cord
91-XC2-JP-02 Aerostat XC2, 100V, 60 Hz with Japan power cord
91-XC2-CN-02  Aerostat XC2, 230V, 50 Hz with China power cord
33-6002-01 Aerostat XC2 Replacement Emitter Cartridge
33-6003-01 Aerostat XC2 Air Filter Kit
33-6004-01 Aerostat XC2 Air Filter Replacement (6 pack)
RoHS 2

9 oz/ft of bar length
(255g/0.3m)
Ordering Information
91-6685T-11-01 Model 6685, 11" length, 2 tungsten wire emitter points
91-6685T-22-01 Model 6685, 22" length, 4 tungsten wire emitter points
91-6685T-44-01 Model 6685, 44" length, 8 tungsten wire emitter points
91-6685T-64-01 Model 6685, 64" length, 12 tungsten wire emitter points
14-1306 Transformer, 100 VAC (power cord ordered separately)
14-1310 Wall transformer with US plug, 120 VAC
14-21570 Transformer, 230 VAC (power cord ordered separately)
RoHS 2